Lease: Henning ; Well #: EH-7A
Owner: Diamond B Miénf Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE,SW,NE,NW,S$23-T16-R21E
OPR#: 878 3 N | Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PR ODUﬁPN Co, Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 4224’ S
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3305’ E
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-30554-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %” Started: 8/12/2014
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8/13/2014
660’ of 2 ?/8" 90 sacks 55/8” SN: P B: 671 —’
8 round pipe
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 8 568 Lime
6 8 Clay 14 582 Shale
6 14 Lime 3 585 Lime
4 18 Black Shale 3 588 Black Shale
4 22 Lime 21 609 Shale (Limey)
4 26 Shale 4 613 Lime
5 31 Red Bed 6 619 Shale
12 43 Shale 2 621 Coal
30 73 Sandy Shale 3 624 Shale
16 89 Lime 2 626 Lime
8 97 Sandy Shale 3 629 Shale (Limey)
76 173 Shale 2 631 Light Shale
22 195 Lime 1 632 Light Shale (Oder)
5 200 Shale 1 633 Light Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
9 209 Sandy Lime (Dry)(Flowing)(Water) 2 635 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
16 225 Shale 10 645 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Water)(Slight Oder)
6 231 Lime 2 547 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Slight Oil show)(Some water)
15 246 Shale 4 651 Shale (Qil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)(Some Water)
12 258 Sandy Lime 652 Sandy Shale(Qil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
266 Lime 9 661 Sandy Shale
273 Shale D 671 Shale
275 Lime
14 289 Shale
22 311 Lime
5 316 Black Shale
4 320 Shale
22 342 Lime
4 346 Black Shale
4 350 Lime
5 355 Shale
4 359 Lime
7 366 Shale
5 371 Light Shale(Limey)
14 385 Shale
6 391 Sandy Shale
5 396 Sandy Lime
72 468 Shale
5 473 Light Sandy Shale
47 520 Shale SET SURFACE —4:30 PM — 8/12/14
8 528 Lime CALLED IN 1:22 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
27 555 Shale LONGSTRING — 660’ of 2 7/8” 8’ ROUND PIPE
556 Coal SET TIME 1:30 PM - 8/13/14
4 560 Shale CALLED IN 12:15 PM - TALKED TO LEVI




